
2025 GIRLS’ SOCCER 
Coach: Mrs. Deb Feenstra (616-706-8834) 

 
 Thursday, March 20  Practice     3:15-5 pm 
 Tuesday, March 25  Practice     3:15-5 pm 
 Friday, March 28  Practice     3:15-5 pm 
 Tuesday, April 1   Practice     3:15-5 pm 
 Tuesday, April 15  Practice     3:15-5 pm 
 Thursday, April 17  Home vs. Heritage Chr.   4 pm 

Monday, April 21  Home vs. Byron Center Chr.  4 pm 
Wednesday, April 23  Home vs. Westside Chr.   4 pm 
Friday, April 25   Home vs. Adams Chr.   4 pm 
Tuesday, April 29  at Hudsonville Chr. (8th)   4 pm 
Thursday, May 1  at Jenison Chr.    4 pm 
Monday, May 5   at Hudsonville Chr. (7th)   4 pm 
Tuesday, May 6   at Dutton Chr.    4 pm 
Thursday, May 8  at Legacy Chr.    4 pm 

 
 

2025 BOYS’ BASEBALL 
 Coach: Mr. Brad VanderVeen (616-610-5289) 

Assistant Coach: Mr. Andy Bylsma (616-822-4450) 
 

Saturday, March 15  Practice     2-4 pm 
Saturday, March 22  Practice     2-4 pm 
Tuesday, March 25  Practice     3:30-5:15 pm 
Thursday, March 27  Practice     3:30-5:15 pm 
Saturday, March 29  Practice     2-4 pm 
Tuesday, April 1   Practice     3:30-5:15 pm 
Tuesday, April 15  Practice     3:30-5:15 pm 
Thursday, April 17  Home vs. Byron Center Chr. (8th) 4 pm 
Tuesday, April 22  Home vs. Westside Chr.   4 pm 
Thursday, April 24  Home vs. Hudsonville Chr. (8th)  4 pm 
Monday, April 28  at Heritage Chr.    4 pm 
Wednesday, April 30  Home vs. Byron Center Chr. (7th) 4 pm 
Friday, May 2   at Heritage Chr.    4 pm 
Tuesday, May 6   at Hudsonville Chr. (7th)   4 pm 
Thursday, May 8  Home vs. Adams Chr.   4 pm 

 
 


